Nassau DPW B.1.D.S - Summary of Bid Opening

Bid Opening: 9 /15/2009

Contractor
Wire to Water

Madhue Electric, Inc.

Hinck Electrical Contractor, Inc.

Cooper Power & Lighting Corp.

Eldor Contracting

S33990E - Electrical

Locust Valley Sewage Pump Station, Capital Project 33990

Address

136 Gazza Blvd. Farmingdale, NY 11723

151 Steamboat Road Great Neck, NY 11024
75 Orville Drive Suitel Bohemia, NY 11716
39 Central Avenue Farmingdale, NY 11735

1703 Church Street Holbrook, NY 11741-5921

Insurance

Berkley Regional Ins. Co.
Safeco Ins. Co. of Amer.
Fidelity and Deposit Co. of MD
U.S. Specialty Ins. Co.

Federal Ins. Co.

Payment
10% Amt Bid

10% Amt Bid
10% Amt Bid
10% Amt Bid

10% of PP

Engineer:

Joseph Walker

Bid

Amount

$399,700.00
$445,000.00
$454,925.00
$476,000.00

$479,000.00

9/25/2009

Phone: (516) 571-6850

Alternate
Bid

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00





