<u>S33990E - Electrical</u> Locust Valley Sewage Pump Station, Capital Project 33990

Bid Opening: 9 / 15 / 2009 **Engineer:** Joseph Walker **Phone:** (516) 571-6850

Contractor	Address	Insurance	Payment	Bid Amount	Alternate Bid
Wire to Water	136 Gazza Blvd. Farmingdale, NY 11723	Berkley Regional Ins. Co.	10% Amt Bid	\$399,700.00	\$0.00
Madhue Electric, Inc.	151 Steamboat Road Great Neck, NY 11024	Safeco Ins. Co. of Amer.	10% Amt Bid	\$445,000.00	\$0.00
Hinck Electrical Contractor, Inc.	75 Orville Drive Suite1 Bohemia, NY 11716	Fidelity and Deposit Co. of MD	10% Amt Bid	\$454,925.00	\$0.00
Cooper Power & Lighting Corp.	39 Central Avenue Farmingdale, NY 11735	U.S. Specialty Ins. Co.	10% Amt Bid	\$476,000.00	\$0.00
Eldor Contracting	1703 Church Street Holbrook, NY 11741-5921	Federal Ins. Co.	10% of PP	\$479,000.00	\$0.00

9/25/2009